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000051153 Communications To 30,000 02/13/2025

000045286 Communications To 25,000 06/24/2024

000047620 Communications To 1,600,000 07/07/2023

12251 STORAGE 125 03/07/1997

HX Base Yr

12343 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 04 1,215 76.8600 43.04 52,294 1950 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1215

BAS 1,215 100 1,215 26,147

1,215 1,215 26,147

BAS= W45 S27 E45 N27$.

BAS

45

27

45

27

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 20,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 13,500

33,500

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 00 0.00 0.00 37.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 151,400

2 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000
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HX Base Yr

12343 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 06 403 97.6500 54.68 22,036 1950 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 403

BAS 403 100 403 11,018

403 403 11,018

BAS= W31 S13 E31 N13$.

BAS

31

13

31

13

0
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HX Base Yr

12343 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 12 REINFO/CON 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 04 816 81.5220 45.65 37,250 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 816

BAS 816 100 816 22,350

816 816 22,350

BAS= W34 S24 E34 N24$.

BAS
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24

0


